 MODULAR
 CLEAN
 ROOM
  ADS Laminaire
Air Dépoussiéré Stérile Laminaire
1. General...................................................................................... 3
2. ISO tables................................................................................. 4
3. Examples of configurations............................................... 5

Luminaire à LED T5
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Aluminum structure
• Lighting 500 lux
• Vinyl surround
• Useful height 2.2m
• On cylinders
• Rollers option: add suffix R
•   ex: IPS5 12/12 R
• Height: 2500mm
•  Useful: 2090mm
• Width of a column (with wheel): 8cm
MODULAR CLEAN ROOM -IPS
Modèle Dimension
 mm
Dimension
ft
ISO 14644
class
Supply
50-60 Hz
FFU
Qty
IPS-5-12-12 1416×1427 41/2×41/2 5 230 v 2
IPS-5-US-12-12 1416×1427 41/2×41/2 5 110 v 2
IPS-7-12-24 2647×1427 41/2×81/2 7 230 v 1
IPS-7-US-12-24 2647×1427 41/2×81/2 7 110 v 1
IPS-5-12-24 2647×1427 41/2×81/2 5 230 v 4
IPS-5-US-12-24 2647×1427 41/2×81/2 5 110 v 4
IPS-7-24-24 2647×2669 81/2×81/2 7 230 v 2
IPS-7-US-24-24 2647×2669 81/2×81/2 7 110 v 2
IPS-5-24-24 2647×2669 81/2×81/2 5 230 v 8
IPS-5-US-24-24 2647×2669 81/2×81/2 5 110 v 8
25
Interior view of an SBM. Flush
lighting ISO 5
IPS 4 Mini-environment